
Exhibit Hall West Hall

TIME Piazza Planetarium Aquarium African Hall East Exhibit Swamp
 Exhibit Hall Lounge

7:30p
7:45p Krakow Video  
8:00p Dave/Alana/Jen G.

 Welcome
8:15p

8:30p

8:45p

9:00p

9:15p

9:30p
Spike Jonze video 

9:45p

10:00p  
10:15p  
10:30p

10:45p
 

11:00p

11:15p

11 30
Dan Rollman - 

U R D B

Everything's 
Coming up Moses

ASK THE RABBI

Swamp

Hungry Hearts  -
Silent Film with 
Live Score with 

The Moab 
Strangers

DAWN 2010 PROGRAM SCHEDULE -  Version 14- Final

John Schott - 
guitar:  A 

special piece 
for Shavuot

Against the 
In Swamp

<<Doors Open>>

Daniel Handler & Bryan 
Ranere - Creating  
Shavuot Cocktails Gary Shteyngart in 

conversation with 
Alana Newhouse   

 Contemporary Israeli 
Video Art:

Separation Anxiety

Jeremiah Lockwood  of 
Sway Machinery  set In God's Image- 

Nasology - 
Eddy Portnoy

Be Fruitful & 
Multiply:  Teaching 

Workshop with 
Amichai

Davy Rothbart - 
Found 

Magazine

Extreme 
Mammal 
Exhibit & 

Chill Space

Honor the Sabbath 
Manifesto - Tiffany Shlain 

video with Lou Cove & 
Dan Rollman Jessica Tully - 

Performance Ritual, 
"Submersion:  The 

Spiritual Language of 
Water"

Fool's Gold's
Set

AQUARIUM -  CLOSED AT 
11:00 PM Kasper HauserMagical Mystery Tour 

 
Sandra Bernhard  in 

conversation 
w/Amichai Lau-Lavie Commandments for the 

future: Adam Werbach, 
David Pescovitz, Ken 

Goldberg, Steven Raspa in 
conversation

Food, Faith, 
Fetish:
Ying,  

Wizansky, 
Savage, 
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11:30p

11:45p Amichai Closing

12:00a << Doors Close >>
 

U.R.D.B11:00 PM Kasper Hauserg y y
of the Cosmos with 
Rodger Kamanetz
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